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Men / 10 / 15-16 A
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicholas Tarca140
Premier Athletics

13.050 12.400 12.30012.400 11.60011.600 73.350
1 2 2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Arden Spiro587
LaFleur's Tampa

12.350 13.000 11.25012.600 11.05012.750 73.000
3 1 1 2 1 2 2 

2 

Alex Aguila184
North Florida - Jax

12.450 10.300 10.65010.850 9.65011.500 65.400
2 5 4 3 4 6 3 

3 

Cooper Garrard190
North Florida - Jax

12.300 10.000 10.00010.700 11.00010.000 64.000
4 6 5 7 7 3 4 

4 

Carter Beck549
Integrity

11.300 10.900 10.50011.150 9.8009.900 63.550
6 3 3 4 8 5 5 

5 

Mauricio Gallardo189
North Florida - Jax

11.850 8.850 10.25010.500 9.35010.100 60.900
5 7 6 6 6 7 6 

6 

Jack Sauer223
GTCO

10.400 7.450 10.45010.050 9.20010.500 58.050
7 8 7 5 5 8 7 

7 

Joshua Dingman263
Emeth Gymnastics

0.000 10.500 0.0000.000 10.00011.750 32.250
8 4 8 8 2 4 8 

8 
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Men / 10 / 15-16 B
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colby Prince583
LaFleur's Tampa

12.500 11.250 12.45011.400 11.75012.150 71.500
1 2 2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Arthur Ashton150
Queen City

12.050 10.250 12.70010.900 10.40011.850 68.150
2 3 4 1 2 2 2 

2 

Zachary Brockett252
United Gymstars

11.850 11.550 10.75011.950 10.35011.550 68.000
4 1 1 7 3 3 3 

3 

Chase Mussman596
Mercury Gymnastics

11.900 9.950 11.55010.100 8.60011.300 63.400
3 4 7 4 5T 8 4 

4 

Evan Scully231
All Star Gymn.

11.750 8.200 11.90011.100 9.95010.450 63.350
5 8 3 3 7 5 5 

5 

Liam Cox592
Mercury Gymnastics

11.400 8.650 11.40010.500 10.00011.300 63.250
7 7 5 5 5T 4 6 

6 

Will Motley170
Queen City

11.250 9.400 9.70010.350 8.7009.300 58.700
8 6 6 8 8 7 7 

7 

Ethan Sipos564
Integrity

11.650 9.800 10.9500.000 9.80011.500 53.700
6 5 8 6 4 6 8 

8 
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Men / 10 / 15-16 C
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyler Flowers650
Park Avenue

12.350 11.500 12.70011.900 11.15012.050 71.650
3 3 2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Justin Smith697
Sun Country

12.450 11.100 12.05012.450 12.05011.000 71.100
2 5 1 2T 6 1 2 

2 

Nicholas Livingston319
Gallagher's

12.650 12.050 12.05011.000 10.40012.200 70.350
1 1 4 2T 1 5 3 

3 

Noah Pokigo362
Gym USA WG

12.150 11.300 11.65011.200 10.75011.050 68.100
4 4 3 5 5 4 4 

4 

Connor Farwell204
North Florida - OP

11.500 10.800 11.80010.950 11.7509.450 66.250
7 6 5 4 7 2 5 

5 

Austin Smith323
Gallagher's

11.950 11.750 10.80010.000 10.05011.600 66.150
5 2 7 8 3 6 6 

6 

Matt Brown269
North Metro

11.650 10.100 11.35010.150 9.45011.250 63.950
6 8 6 6 4 7 7 

7 

James Garner270
North Metro

10.600 10.550 11.0500.000 0.0000.000 32.200
8 7 8 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Men / 10 / 15-16 D
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Javier Alfonso102
FGTC

13.050 10.800 12.65013.450 12.00013.250 75.200
1 5T 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

William Harrington353
Gym USA WG

12.150 11.050 13.30012.400 10.20011.000 70.100
2 4 3 1 5 5 2 

2 

Korey Russell586
LaFleur's Tampa

11.950 11.550 12.00011.650 10.65011.200 69.000
5 2 4 3 4 3 3 

3 

Logan Kehrer473
EVO Gymnastics

12.050 10.800 11.95010.650 11.25011.700 68.400
3 5T 6 4 2 2 4 

4 

RJ Spears173
Queen City

11.500 11.350 10.00012.450 10.00010.750 66.050
6 3 2 9 6 6 5 

5 

Noah Lampart218
GTCO

11.050 12.050 10.40011.200 8.0009.750 62.450
7 1 5 7 7 9 6 

6 

Cole Armagost249
United Gymstars

12.000 7.250 10.20010.400 10.45011.400 61.700
4 7 7 8 3 4 7 

7 

Austin Green280
Lake Murray

10.750 6.650 11.3009.700 8.3009.350 56.050
8 8 8 5 8 8 8 

8 

Tyler Hadsock281
Lake Murray

0.000 3.000 10.7006.000 9.2008.850 37.750
9 9 9 6 9 7 9 

9 
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Men / 10 / 17-18 A
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Steven Lukasik577
LaFleur's Tampa

13.100 12.800 12.85013.000 12.30013.200 77.250
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zachary Marckx595
Mercury Gymnastics

12.250 11.450 12.45011.700 11.40011.250 70.500
3 3 3 2 3 2 2 

2 

Cole Baxter151
Queen City

11.750 11.000 11.70012.050 10.40011.900 68.800
5 4 2 4 2 3 3 

3 

Carter Seguine544
Harbor City

12.500 11.500 11.55010.700 8.00010.800 65.050
2 2 6 6 4 6 4 

4 

Ethan Hunt163
Queen City

11.550 0.000 11.3009.900 9.3509.900 52.000
6 7T 8 7 6 5 5 

5 

Christopher Burnett133
Premier Athletics

0.000 9.700 11.60010.300 10.3009.200 51.100
8 5 7 5 7 4 6 

6 

Will Hawkins161
Queen City

11.350 0.000 11.90010.800 0.00010.250 44.300
7 7T 5 3 5 8 7 

7 

Franco Peirano656
Park Avenue

12.150 1.000 1.00011.050 1.0001.000 27.200
4 6 4 8 8 7 8 

8 
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Men / 10 / 17-18 B
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

William Gomez651
Park Avenue

14.700 11.650 13.60012.800 11.90013.000 77.650
1 2T 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Harrison Andary149
Queen City

12.150 12.750 13.45011.200 11.75011.650 72.950
4 1 6 3 5 2 2 

2 

Robbie Shamp232
All Star Gymn.

13.650 11.250 14.00012.600 9.85011.550 72.900
2 5 2T 1 6 7 3 

3 

Kael Donley227
All Star Gymn.

12.100 11.650 11.65011.400 10.95012.350 70.100
5 2T 5 5 2 5 4 

4 

Kade Kolka514
Gym Force

12.200 11.550 12.00011.650 11.35011.100 69.850
3 4 4 4 7 4 5 

5 

Ethan Deibert347
Gym USA WG

11.250 8.000 11.40012.600 11.45012.100 66.800
7 7 2T 7 4 3 6 

6 

Dante Cecil226
All Star Gymn.

12.000 8.250 11.45010.100 10.20012.250 64.250
6 6 7 6 3 6 7 

7 
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Men / E / ALL
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kareem Johnson961
Nishida's

9.700 4.000 9.95010.300 7.00010.100 51.050
1 2 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Shacoy Bennett962
Nishida's

0.000 10.650 0.00011.150 0.0000.000 21.800
2 1 1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: SA4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 10 223.050 37.950 37.350 37.250 37.300 38.100 35.100
32 1 1 1 1

2 Queen City 10 212.750 35.950 35.100 35.700 38.050 35.400 32.550
15 2 4 3 2

3 All Star Gymn. 10 208.800 37.750 31.150 35.100 37.550 36.150 31.100
23 3 5 2 4

4 Gym USA WG 10 205.000 35.550 30.350 36.200 36.350 34.150 32.400
46T 4 2 4 3

5 Mercury Gymnastics 10 197.150 35.550 30.050 32.300 35.400 33.850 30.000
56T 5 6 5 5T

6 North Florida - Jax 10 190.300 36.600 29.150 32.050 30.900 31.600 30.000
64 6 7 6 5T

7 Park Avenue 10 176.500 39.200 24.150 35.750 27.300 26.050 24.050
71 7 3 7 7
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